Leavitt Middle
School
2020-2021

Virtual
Orientation



Important Dates:

August 20, 2020 - Virtual Jumpstart
> This year, Virtual Jumpstart will be offered in the back of the school as a drive-up service.

Students will have the opportunity to collect iPads, spirit shirts, and possibly supplies

and/or instruments. The schedule for pick-up will be as follows:

. 7am-8 8am-9 9am-10 10 am - 11am-12
Pick-up
am am am 1lam
Last Name A-E F-J K-0 P-T Uu-z

> All students will have access to the “Getting Started with Distance Learning” course, which
can be accessed on Canvas at http://ccsd.instructure.com. Students will use their student

“AD login” to sign-in.

o Beginning in the 2020-2021 school year, all student Active Directory (AD)

usernames will be changed to match your Google Gmail login. The username
change will streamline the login process and eliminate the use of your Student ID

for login.

m  Username*: firstname.person ID (ex. joseph.1056207)

m Password: capital first initial first name/lower case first initial last
name/four digit birth year/two digit birth month/! (ex. Jr200406!)
*the username is the first half of your Gmail (ex. joseph.1056207 @nv.ccsd.net)

August 24, 2020 - School Begins!
Course Access Information
Students will be able to access their scheduled courses on Canvas at http://ccsd.instructure.com.

August 27, 2020- Virtual Open House (5:00 PM - 6:30 PM)
Parents and families are cordially invited to attend our Virtual Open House. Information regarding this

event will be emailed to parents, as well as posted on the LMS website at |eavitms.net.

Additional Dates:

9/7/2020 -
10/9/2020 -
10/30/2020 -

11/3/2020 -
11/11/2020 -
11/25/2020 -
11/27/2020

12/16/2020 -
12/18/2020
12/18/2020 -

No School “Labor Day”
Grading Period ends

No School “Nevada Day
Observed”

No School “Voting Day”
No School “Veteran’s Day”
No School for
Thanksgiving/Family Days

Final Exams

Grading Period ends/ First
Term Ends

12/21/2020-
1/1/2021
1/18/2021-

2/15/2021-

3/12/2021-
3/26/2021-
4/2/2021
5/24/2021-
5/26/2021
5/26/2021-

No School Winter Break

No School “Martin Luther

King, Jr Observed”

No School “Presidents Day

Observed”

Grading Period ends
No School Spring Break

Final Exams

Grading Period ends/ Second
Term Ends/ Last Day of School

8.10.2020


http://ccsd.instructure.com./
http://ccsd.instructure.com/
https://www.leavittms.net/

Parent Information:
> Parents/Guardians can sign up as an observer in Canvas. Observers can link their Canvas account
to their student's account so they can see assignments, due dates, announcements, and other
course content. Observers can view the course content but cannot participate in the course.

Written Directions

Video Directions

Canvas Tutorials for Parents:
Accessing Canvas
Using Canvas as an App

Canvas Tutorial as an Observer

Infinite Campus for Families:
Logging in and Updating Information
Checking Grades and Finding School Contact Information

Online Registration

MAP Resources for Families:
MAP testing for students

Acceptable Use Policy (AUP) and Account Access: Students are not eligible to receive a technology
device without an approved Acceptable Use Policy (AUP) on file in Infinite Campus. Students are
required to have parent/guardian permission each school year to access District network resources.

Technology Support:
Student Tech Support: https://stutech.ccsd.net/

Student Password Reset: https://myaccount.ccsd.net/#/
CCSD Wifi Partners” http://ccsd.net/district/mobile-device-initiatives/wifi-partners-list.html
COX Back to School Virtual Fair Flyer

Thank you and have a wonderful school year!!
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GDFY4zrHTV4XOCN2WiVVkPNS8d5lCcNl/view
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=t-5sWZODhY8
https://venngage.net/pl/is9n4WPbqF4
https://youtu.be/xZuGmlaljmM
https://youtu.be/9WvOFUDPhhk
https://youtu.be/ELK3sPJAxxE
https://youtu.be/BofVtHZSmCg
https://youtu.be/57CXhtCqIJA
https://youtu.be/mivAcpN4y6Q
https://stutech.ccsd.net/
https://myaccount.ccsd.net/#/
http://ccsd.net/district/mobile-device-initiatives/wifi-partners-list.html
https://storage.googleapis.com/pt04-1/messages/attachments/2ec941861a6e23998588f92262b36000/Cox_BTSVF_SM_Graphic.png

