Leavitt Middle School 2020-2021



Virtual Orientation

8.10.2020

Important Dates:

August 20, 2020 - Virtual Jumpstart

This year, Virtual Jumpstart will be offered in the back of the school as a drive-up service. Students will have the opportunity to collect iPads, spirit shirts, and possibly supplies and/or instruments. The schedule for pick-up will be as follows:

Pick-up	7 am – 8	8 am –9	9 am –10	10 am -	11 am -12
	am	am	am	11am	pm
Last Name	A - E	F - J	К - О	P - T	U - Z

- All students will have access to the "Getting Started with Distance Learning" course, which can be accessed on Canvas at <u>http://ccsd.instructure.com</u>. Students will use their student "AD login" to sign-in.
 - Beginning in the 2020-2021 school year, all student Active Directory (AD) usernames will be changed to match your Google Gmail login. The username change will streamline the login process and eliminate the use of your Student ID for login.
 - Username*: firstname.person ID (ex. joseph.1056207)
 - Password: capital first initial first name/lower case first initial last name/four digit birth year/two digit birth month/! (ex. Jr200406!)

*the username is the first half of your Gmail (ex. joseph.1056207@nv.ccsd.net)

August 24, 2020 - School Begins!

Course Access Information

Students will be able to access their scheduled courses on Canvas at <u>http://ccsd.instructure.com</u>.

August 27, 2020- Virtual Open House (5:00 PM - 6:30 PM)

Parents and families are cordially invited to attend our Virtual Open House. Information regarding this event will be emailed to parents, as well as posted on the LMS website at <u>leavitms.net</u>.

Additional Dates:

9/7/2020 -	No School "Labor Day"	12/21/2020-	No School Winter Break
10/9/2020 -	Grading Period ends	1/1/2021	
10/30/2020 -	No School "Nevada Day	1/18/2021-	No School "Martin Luther
	Observed"		King, Jr Observed"
11/3/2020 -	No School "Voting Day"	2/15/2021-	No School "Presidents Day
11/11/2020 -	No School "Veteran's Day"		Observed"
11/25/2020 -	No School for	3/12/2021-	Grading Period ends
11/27/2020	Thanksgiving/Family Days	3/26/2021-	No School Spring Break
		4/2/2021	
12/16/2020 -	Final Exams	5/24/2021-	Final Exams
12/18/2020		5/26/2021	
12/18/2020 -	Grading Period ends/ First	5/26/2021-	Grading Period ends/ Second
	Term Ends		Term Ends/ Last Day of School

Parent Information:

 Parents/Guardians can sign up as an observer in Canvas. Observers can link their Canvas account to their student's account so they can see assignments, due dates, announcements, and other course content. Observers can view the course content but cannot participate in the course.
<u>Written Directions</u>
<u>Video Directions</u>

Canvas Tutorials for Parents:

Accessing Canvas Using Canvas as an App Canvas Tutorial as an Observer

Infinite Campus for Families:

Logging in and Updating Information Checking Grades and Finding School Contact Information Online Registration

MAP Resources for Families:

MAP testing for students

<u>Acceptable Use Policy (AUP) and Account Access</u>: Students are not eligible to receive a technology device without an approved Acceptable Use Policy (AUP) on file in Infinite Campus. Students are required to have parent/guardian permission each school year to access District network resources.

Technology Support:

Student Tech Support: <u>https://stutech.ccsd.net/</u> Student Password Reset: <u>https://myaccount.ccsd.net/#/</u> CCSD Wifi Partners" <u>http://ccsd.net/district/mobile-device-initiatives/wifi-partners-list.html</u> COX Back to School Virtual Fair <u>Flyer</u>

Thank you and have a wonderful school year!!